James & Nicholson

JN1059 Ladies' Down Jacket

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs. per
outer packaging)

measurements in cm
1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:

1/2 bottom width:
length from shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

| black/grey
B dark-orange/carbon
red/navy

2829

1/20

S
49,00 cm
45,00 cm
47,00 cm
68,00 cm
66,00 cm

2879
1/20

M
53,00 cm
49,00 cm
50,00 cm
69,00 cm
66,50 cm

| blue/silver
, green/carbon
I yellow/carbon

Ultra light down jacket with hood in casual style

Soft, light, wind-and water repellent fabric

The jacket can easily be stowed into a separate bag
Double backstitch seams

Contrasting inner lining and zips

Hood, sleeves and hem with contrasting trimming

2 zipped side pockets

2 inner pockets

JN1060: Body stitching in horizontal design
JN1059: Body stitching in V design, waisted form

Fabric: Outer fabric: 100% polyamide
Lining: 100% polyamide
Padding: 90% downs, 10% feathers
Country of origin: Myanmar (Burma)

Customs tariff number 62029300

Care instructions

XD 24K

L XL XXL

315¢g 3309 3529
1/20 1/20 1/20

L XL XXL

57,00 cm 61,00 cm 65,00 cm
53,00 cm 57,00 cm 61,00 cm
53,00 cm 57,00 cm 61,00 cm
70,00 cm 71,00 cm 72,00 cm
67,00 cm 67,50 cm 68,00 cm

H carbon/acid-yellow
. magenta/graphite
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